
Battersea

30 Battersea Rise

www.bababoom.london 
@bababoomlondon

MEZZE

LUNCHTIME

PERFECT 10
Kebab 
+ Fries   

Chicken, Falafel  
or Halloumi 

+ A Drink  


Half Pint of ‘BBB’ Beer, 125ml glass of 
House Wine or any Soft Drink 

Power 
Bowl  

Chicken, Falafel  
or Halloumi 

OR

Weekdays til’ 5pm 

DESS
ERT

£10.00

KEBABS

VG

Chicken Shish   
with Turkish Yoghurt Marinade, Harissa 
Sauce, Garlic Allioli & Crispy Onions


 

Super Green  
Falafel   
with Sweet Potato Hummus & Harissa 
Sauce


 

Beef Brisket  
Kofta  
with Garlic Allioli, Smoked Cheddar & Triple 
B Chilli Sauce


 

Chargrilled  
Cauliflower 
with Sweet Potato Hummus, Tahini, Date 
Molasses & Pomegranate


 

Crispy Halloumi 
with Harissa Sauce, Mint Yoghurt & Crispy 
Onions

£11.95 

£11.50   

£12.95 

£11.50   

£11.50 

VG

Cooked Over Charcoal Served on a Chargrilled 
Flatbread with Fresh Middle Eastern Slaw

POWER BOWL

Chicken Shish   

Super Green Falafel   

Beef Brisket Kofta  
Chargrilled    

£11.90  

£11.45  

£12.90 


Cauliflower 
Crispy Halloumi 

£11.45  
£11.45  

Couscous + Fresh Salad + Apple Slaw + Sweet 
Potato Hummus + Harissa Sauce + Mint 
Yoghurt + Pomegranate Seeds + Pita Crisps

VG*

VG*

BABA’S GRILL

Chicken Shish   

Super Green Falafel   

Beef Brisket Kofta  
Chargrilled

£13.95  

£13.50    

£14.95 


Cauliflower 
Crispy Halloumi 

£13.50    
£13.50

Curly Fries + Chargrilled Flatbread + Fresh 
Salad + Apple Slaw +  Harissa Sauce + Garlic 
Allioli + Pomegranate Seeds + Crispy Onions

NEW!

VG*

VG*

Many of our dishes contain allergens. If you have an allergy, PLEASE ASK US FOR THE ALLERGEN MENU and let a member of our team know. We have a small kitchen that utilises GM oil & use a range of small suppliers so we cannot guarantee any of our foods 
are entirely allergen free. We add an additional 12.5% service charge to your bill. Don’t think we’ve earned it? Do tell us & we’ll take it off straight away. 100% of the service charge goes direct to our team . 

VG = Vegan. GF = Gluten Free. GF* = Can be made Gluten Free, just ask a member of our team.

Chargrilled Garlic Za’atar Flatbread  £2.95   VG

Halloumi Fries  
No.1 with Triple B Chilli Sauce, Garlic Allioli & Pomegranate 
No.2 with Spiced Honey + Lime Sauce & Sesame Seeds

£6.25   GF*

Chargrilled Cauliflower with Tahini, Date Molasses & Pomegranate   £5.95   VG  GF

Chicken Wings  
No.1 with Sticky Sumac Sauce 
No.2 with Triple B Chilli Sauce

£6.50  GF

with Flatbread, Carrot & CucumberSweet Potato Hummus                                                 £5.95 VG  GF*

ADD ONS

Harissa (VG), Mint Yoghurt, Spiced Honey + Lime    
Tahini (VG), Whipped Feta, Garlic Allioli, Harissa Allioli,    

Crispy Halloumi 
Merguez Sausages 
Turkish Pickled Chillis 

Homemade Sauces 

£2.50  

£2.95  

95p  

95p     

VG  GF

GF*

GF

SIDES

No.1 with Dukkah & Harissa Allioli

No.2 with Sumac & Whipped Feta

Chargrilled Flatbread  

Fattoush Salad  

Couscous Salad  

Regular Fries  

Baba’s Curly Fries   

£2.50   

£3.95   

£3.50 


£3.25 


  

 
  £4.75

VG  GF

VG 

VG  GF

VG 

DESSERTS
Salted Date Caramel Sundae 
with Vanilla & Pistachio Ice Creams

Cherry & Cocoa Halva Brownie 
with Vanilla Ice Cream

  £6.25



 £6.50
 
  

GF*

ASK US ABOUT OUR GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS



Many of our dishes contain allergens. If you have an allergy, PLEASE ASK US FOR THE ALLERGEN MENU and let a member of our team know. We have a small kitchen that utilises GM oil & use a range of small suppliers so we cannot guarantee any of our foods are entirely allergen free. We add an additional 12.5% service charge to 
your bill. Don’t think we’ve earned it? Do tell us & we’ll take it off straight away. 100% of the service charge goes direct to our team . VG = Vegan. GF = Gluten Free. GF* = Can be made Gluten Free, just ask a member of our team.

BEER & CIDER

4.5% ABV. Our own special recipe made by  
Belleville Brewery, with Persian Limes 


Half Pint  £3.50



Pint £6.25



4 Pints £19.95

 

Efes Pils  330ml, 5% ABV  
Turkey’s Favourite Beer, Light & Refreshing



Seasonal Pick  330ml  
From Belleville Brewery



Cider  330ml, ask for our selection  

Lucky Saint  330ml, 0.5% ABV  
Biscuity Malts, Smooth Citrus Hop Finish



Big Drop  330ml, 0.5% ABV  

£4.50


£4.95


£4.95



£4.95


£4.95
 

175ml



£5.45



£5.45



£6.95



£6.95

 

250ml



£6.45



£6.45



£7.95



£7.95

 

Bottle



£18.95



£18.95



£25.95



£25.95

 

WINES
House White  Grillo, Italy 


House Red  Cinsault, South Africa



Sauvignon Blanc  Chile 
Bright, Dry and Crisp with Citrus Fruit 


Malbec  California 
Juicy and Full-Bodied with Blackberry and Blueberry Fruit

 

COCKTAILS

Made with Fresh Lime & a Punchy Double Shot of Tequila  

Passion Fruit

Bergamot

Classic Gin & Tonic
Double Shot of Southbank Gin, with Lime & Fever Tree Tonic

 

  £6.75


  £6.75



 £6.95


£2.95

SOFTS

Mango Juice   

Coke   

Diet Coke   

Coke Zero   

Sparkling Water   

£2.95


£2.95



£2.75



£2.75



£2.75 

Prosecco  
Veneto, Italy 

Single Estate Organic  

Bottle 
£28.95

POWER  
HOUR 1 Hour.


Unlimited

Frozen Margs.


All. Weekend. Long.


Just £15.00

WESTFIELD 
STRATFORD

Have you heard? We’ve landed at

Get your East London kebab fix located on 
the first floor of the World Food Court.

KEBAB 
CHASE

Want to run 10 miles 
#poweredbykebabs?

Join us on the first Sunday of every month  
& run from one BABABOOM to another for a 

FREE 

KEBAB

*non alcoholic options available


